
Grup WRC ESCUDERIA LLUM LLAMP SLOTCAR

CM LES 

FRANQUESE

S

CERDANYOL

A SLOT

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 RAUL DOMINGUEZ LLUM LLAMP 40 37 40 117 117

2 JOSEP NUÑO LLUM LLAMP 37 40 35 112 112

3 CARLES TERUEL U24 33 35 37 105 105

4 MOISES NOVELL CM LES FRANQUESES 26 30 28 84 84

5 JOSEP GOMARIN 22 24 24 70 70

6 DAVID RENAU U24 18 23 25 66 66

7 ENRIC DOLIU MIR@COM.NEM 33 33 66 66

8 JORDI SALVAT LLUM LLAMP 20 25 19 64 64

9 ENRIC TERUEL U24 31 31 62 62

10 LLUIS CAPSI CM LES FRANQUESES 16 19 26 61 61

11 JORDI ROCABERT SCA 17 20 22 59 59

12 XAVI MACIAN LLUM LLAMP 29 29 58 58

13 JOSEP M. ESTEBAN TZ PONS 27 31 58 58

14 ANDREU SERRAT LLUM LLAMP 30 27 57 57

15 VICENÇ TOMAS GASS 28 29 57 57

16 JORDI ESTRADA PONTS SLOT 15 18 18 51 51

17 MARCOS FERNANDEZ PONTS SLOT 19 26 45 45

18 PEP DRETS LLUM LLAMP 21 22 43 43

19 DAVID BENITO LLUM LLAMP 35 35 35

20 ALBERT BASI CM LES FRANQUESES 30 30 30

21 ALEX MARTIN U24 28 28 28

22 XAVIER CIRES CM LES FRANQUESES 27 27 27

23 JONNY LOPEZ LLUM LLAMP 25 25 25

24 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 24 24 24

25 MARC TORRES TZ PONS 23 23 23

26 CARLES CASTELA SRV 23 23 23

27 DANI LORENZO SCA 21 21 21

28 POL RIERA CM LES FRANQUESES 21 21 21

29 JOAN SOLER 20 20 20

30 JOSEP MARTI 17 17 17

Grup R1 ESCUDERIA LLUM LLAMP SLOTCAR

CM LES 

FRANQUESE

S

CERDANYOL

A SLOT

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 BERNAT BASSAS CRIC CRAC SPORT 35 37 33 105 105

2 TONI MULET LLUM LLAMP 33 33 37 103 103

3 JORDI NOVELL GASS 30 31 29 90 90

4 XAVI DIAZ LLUM LLAMP 29 27 31 87 87

5 LLORENÇ MARTIN LLUM LLAMP 40 40 80 80

6 JORDI GARCIA SAVE SLOT CAR 37 40 77 77

7 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 35 35 70 70

8 RAFA BENITO LLUM LLAMP 31 29 60 60

9 CESAR MIGUEL TIM COMARCA 30 30 60 60

10 RAMON JOU 28 28 28

Grup WRC-H ESCUDERIA LLUM LLAMP SLOTCAR

CM LES 

FRANQUESE

S

CERDANYOL

A SLOT

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 GERARD CORRAL AEO SPORT 37 37 35 109 109

2 ALEX PEDROSA CM LES FRANQUESES 29 33 40 102 102

3 ALEX AYMERICH 33 31 33 97 97

4 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ LLUM LLAMP 31 29 28 88 88

5 JOAN SALVAT LLUM LLAMP 25 26 29 80 80

6 ALBERTO RAMOS SLOT CAR 20 30 30 80 80

7 JORDI GALCERAN GASS 28 25 26 79 79

8 SERGI DE JUAN LLUM LLAMP 19 20 37 76 76

9 TONI CORRAL AEO SPORT 24 23 27 74 74

10 ALBERT AZPIAZU SLOT CAR 35 31 66 66

11 JORDI GONZALEZ SLOT CAR 22 22 20 64 64

12 JOSE LUIS SANZ SLOT CAR 35 28 63 63

13 JAUME GIRALT LLUM LLAMP 16 18 24 58 58

14 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ LLUM LLAMP 30 27 57 57

15 OMAR NUÑEZ SLOT CAR 18 19 19 56 56

16 JAUME AYMERICH 17 16 21 54 54

17 CARLES PERELLÓ AEO SPORT 27 23 50 50

18 TONI CASANOVAS 21 24 45 45

19 PEDRO MARTINEZ SLOT CAR 23 21 44 44

20 ROGER TORRA LLUM LLAMP 40 40 40

21 MARC TORRAS TZ PONTS 40 40 40

22 CESAR MIGUEL TIM COMARCA 26 26 26

23 CARLES CULLELL CM LES FRANQUESES 25 25 25

24 JOAN PAMIES CM LES FRANQUESES 22 22 22

25 GERARD OLIVEIRA 18 18 18

26 ALEX VERA 17 17 17

27 JOSEP MAS 17 17 17



28 JAUME MARTI 16 16 16

29 PERE RAMIS GASS 15 15 15

30 RICARD PASTOR 14 14 14

31 JAN OLIVEIRA 13 13 13

32 JOSE BERMUDEZ 12 12 12

33 MARIO ROMAN 11 11 11

SWRC by Scaleauto ESCUDERIA LLUM LLAMP SLOTCAR

CM LES 

FRANQUESE

S

CERDANYOL

A SLOT

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 PAULA SIERRA CM LES FRANQUESES 40 40 40 120 120

2 JOAN CIRCUNS FIMOSIS 37 37 35 109 109

3 MOISES SIERRA CM LES FRANQUESES 33 35 33 101 101

4 JOAN ALIGUE GASS 35 37 72 72

5 NIL GENOVES CRIC CRAC SPORT 31 31 31

6 AITOR LOPEZ LLUMP LLAMP 30 30 30

Grup RGT ESCUDERIA PONTS SLOT GASS A.E.O. SPORT
RODAMON 

SLOT SÚRIA

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 MOISES SIERRA CM LES FRANQUESES 40 40 80 80

2 JOSEP MARIA BALAGUE PONTS SLOT 37 37 37

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

Grup RS ESCUDERIA PONTS SLOT GASS A.E.O. SPORT
RODAMON 

SLOT SÚRIA

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 CESAR MIGUEL SLOTCAR 40 37 77 77

2 TONI MULET LLUM LLAMP 35 40 75 75

3 JONNY LOPEZ LLUM LLAMP 37 37 37

4 SERGI DE JUAN LLUM LLAMP 35 35 35

5 OMAR NUÑEZ SLOTCAR 33 33 33

Grup C1 4x4 ESCUDERIA PONTS SLOT GASS A.E.O. SPORT
RODAMON 

SLOT SÚRIA

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 CARLOS TERUEL U24 SLOTSALT 37 40 77 77

2 ALEX PEDROSA CM LES FRANQUESES 29 37 66 66

3 TONI CORRAL AEO SPORT 30 33 63 63

4 ENRIC DOLIU MIR@COM.NEM 28 29 57 57

5 JOSEP PARCERISAS GASS 26 30 56 56

6 ÀLEX AYMERICH 25 31 56 56

7 XAVI DIAZ PONTS SLOT 24 27 51 51

8 JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ LLUM LLAMP 23 25 48 48

9 BERNAT BASAS CRIC CRAC 40 40 40

10 JORDI ZURITA PONTS SLOT 35 35 35

11 CARLES PERELLÓ AEO SPORT 35 35 35

12 MARC TORRES PONTS SLOT 33 33 33

13 MANEL TEMPRANO PONTS SLOT 31 31 31

14 JOAN ALIGUÉ GASS 28 28 28

15 DAVID MIRÓ PONTS SLOT 27 27 27

16 JOSEP MARIA ESTEBAN PONTS SLOT 26 26 26

17 JAUME AYMERICH 1 24 25 25

18 JOAN CLARET RODAMON SLOT SÚRIA 23 23 23

19 ANDREU SERRAT LLUM LLAMP 22 22 22

20 RAFA BENITO LLUM LLAMP 21 21 21

21 ALEIX ZURITA PONTS SLOT 20 20 20

22 FRANCESC GIBERT PONTS SLOT 19 19 19

23 MARCOS FERNÁNDEZ PONTS SLOT 18 18 18

24 ÓSCAR ARDIACA PONTS SLOT 17 17 17

25 PAU ESTEBAN PONTS SLOT 16 16 16

26 AITOR LOPEZ LLUM LLAMP 15 15 15

27 TONI CASANOVAS 14 14 14

28 RAMON VILA PONTS SLOT 13 13 13

Grup C1 4x2 ESCUDERIA PONTS SLOT GASS A.E.O. SPORT
RODAMON 

SLOT SÚRIA

Punts 

Extra

PUNTS 

BRUTS
PUNTS  NETS

1 RAUL DOMÍNGUEZ LLUM LLAMP 35 33 68 68

2 GERARD CORRAL AEO SPORT 33 29 62 62

3 JOSE LUIS SANZ SLOT CAR 23 37 60 60

4 JORDI GARCIA SAVE SLOT CAR 26 30 56 56

5 JORDI SALVAT LLUM LLAMP 25 22 47 47

6 JOSEP GOMARIN GP RACING SLOT 12 35 47 47

7 XAVI MACIAN LLUM LLAMP 22 24 46 46

8 JORDI NOVELL GASS 19 25 44 44

9 JOAN PAMIES CM LES FRANQUESES 16 27 43 43

10 PEP DRETS LLUM LLAMP 24 17 41 41



11 JOSEP NUÑO LLUM LLAMP 40 40 40

12 ENRIC TERUEL U24 SLOTSALT 40 40 40

13 ÁLEX MARTÍN LLUM LLAMP 37 37 37

14 VICENS TOMAS GASS 18 18 36 36

15 DAVID RENAU U24 SLOTSALT 15 20 35 35

16 LUIS CAPSI CM LES FRANQUESES 20 13 33 33

17 JOAN SALVAT LLUM LLAMP 31 31 31

18 ALBERTO RAMOS SLOT CAR 31 31 31

19 JOSEP MARIA ESTEBAN PONTS SLOT 30 30 30

20 ROGER BORJAS CRIC CRAC 29 29 29

21 PEDRO MARTÍNEZ SLOT CAR 13 16 29 29

22 PAULA SIERRA CM LES FRANQUESES 28 28 28

23 TONI CASANOVAS TRC SLOT 28 28 28

24 JUAN MARTÍNEZ LLUM LLAMP 27 27 27

25 MARC CLARET RODAMON SLOT SÚRIA 26 26 26

26 ALBERT AZPIAZU SLOT CAR 23 23 23

27 SANTI HERREROS PONTS SLOT 21 21 21

28 RAMON SILVETRE DREAM SLOT 21 21 21

29 JORDI ESTRADA PONTS SLOT 7 12 19 19

30 MOISES NOVELL CM LES FRANQUESES 19 19 19

31 ANNA JUNCADELLA LLUMLLAMP 17 17 17

32 JORDI GONZALEZ SLOT CAR 15 15 15

33 JAUME GIRALT LLUM LLAMP 14 14 14

34 JOAN SOLER SLOT PALAFOLLS 14 14 14

35 JAUME MORERA PONTS SLOT 11 11 11

36 PERE RAMIS GASS 11 11 11

37 ALEIX NOVELL CM LES FRANQUESES 10 10 10

38 OMAR NÚÑEZ SLOT CAR 9 9 9

39 PERE FENES PONTS SLOT 8 8 8

40 JORDI BERGADÀ PONTS SLOT 6 6 6

41 POL VILA PONTS SLOT 5 5 5

42 MARC LLANES PONTS SLOT 4 4 4

43 JORDI LLANES PONTS SLOT 1 1 1


